
Business User Email Address Phone Number

8410 S South Chicago Ave

Chicago, IL 60617-1992

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

7290 N Teutonia Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53209-2004

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

141 141st St

Hammond, IN 46327-1902

141 141st St

Hammond, IN 46327-1902

1010 E Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-3130

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-2493

300 S Bedford St

Madison, WI 53703-3622

Dodge Reports

Matthew 
GoutcherCMR mgoutcher@cmscmr.com (414) 540-9500

GRAEF

Brad Brown

Dodge Data and Analytics

(608) 242-1550

brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101Brandon Price

bradbrown@golfconstruction.netGolf Construction (815) 341-5140

willmarkunas@golfconstruction.netGolf Construction (312) 498-0858Will Markunas

Linda Lee

(612) 548-5589

Swamy K

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

dan.windorski@graef-usa.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs

Dan Windorski

(608) 257-5321J.H. Findorff & Son Inc. madisonbids@findorff.com

Contract 9648

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

CG Schmidt (414) 577-1177Nicole Kelly

Amy Harper

nicole.kelly@cgschmidt.com

Justin Smith

ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

justin@bistatemasonry.comBi-State Masonry (309) 786-8800

Berglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Ben Nelson

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.com

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC Chad Dieken
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Contract 9648

5664 McCartney Rd

Lowellville, OH 44436-9789

26 Law Dr Fl 2

Fairfield, NJ 07004-3200

PO Box 570

Green Lake, WI 54941-0570

9522 West Schlinger Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53214

3300 98th Cir N

Minneapolis, MN 55443

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

5448 Cottonwood Ln SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-3970

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716-3333

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

13800 Eckles Rd

Livonia, MI 48150-1041

13800 Eckles Rd

Livonia, MI 48150-1041

9937 Goodhue St NE

Blaine, MN 55449-4400

4355 Peavey Rd

Chaska, MN 55318-2330

(612) 499-1380

Kerry VonDross (262) 424-8343

Eric 
Schatteman (813) 918-9149

kerryvondross.kerion@gmail.com

erics@keptcompanies.com

Emmanouil 
Trikoilis

(414) 259-8111

(330) 536-4336Kalymnos Bridge Painting LLC

KERION Consultancy

Kept Companies DBA 
Fleetwash

Timothy ForrerMasonry Restoration, Inc tim@masonryrestorationinc.com

Kristen Wickens

(206) 373-9500

(408) 676-8941

(952) 435-4354

(608) 279-7699

dlephardt@restorationsystems.netRestoration Systems Inc (952) 368-0463Dan Lephardt

(302) 450-1923North America Procurement 
Council

j.bidwell@mm-usa.comMM Systems

Brad Hoffmann

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Joe Bidwell

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

trikilise@gmail.com

Brandon 
PetersonParagon Restoration II

kwickens@ramservices.com

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

RAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc.

brandon.peterson@paragonrestoration2
.com

kalexander@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

tszabo@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800Tom Szabo

(734) 464-3800
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16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

3291 Terminal Dr

Saint Paul, MN 55121-1610

676 E Fullerton Ave

Glendale Heights, IL 60139

676 E Fullerton Ave

Glendale Heights, IL 60139

6N221 Weber Dr

Saint Charles, IL 60174-6789
William Carlson

174
(708) 243-1809wconchemco@aol.comWilliam D Carlson

matthewz@westerngroup.comWestern Specialty Contractors (773) 638-5206Matt Ziesemer

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(918) 352-6195

Brent Rogers

Tracy Gliori

brentr@westerngroup.comWestern Specialty Contractors (773) 638-5206

tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

4/17/2025


